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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lyssa  V andenburgh350
W orld C lass

9.100 8.850 9.3009.350 36.600
2 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Ka itlyn M ow ry340
W orld C lass

8.925 8.950 8.9009.100 35.875
5 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Ka itlyn M urphy341
W orld C lass

8.900 8.850 8.8508.900 35.500
6 5T 3 5T 3 

3 

Zoey Nada l342
W orld C lass

9.250 9.100 8.7758.275 35.400
1 1 8 9T 4 

4 

M olly Boyer236
J  Star

9.075 8.400 8.7008.450 34.625
3 9 7 14 5 

5 

Anna  Ham pston115
Twist 'N F lip

8.200 8.800 8.7508.700 34.450
11T 7 5 11T 6 

6 

Lisa  C im m ino323
W orld C lass

8.375 8.875 9.0008.100 34.350
10 4 9 2 7T

7T

Ke ira  O 'Conne ll343
W orld C lass

8.625 8.950 8.7758.000 34.350
9 2T 10T 9T 7T

7T

Abby Ross345
W orld C lass

8.725 8.000 8.7258.850 34.300
7T 12T 4 13 9 

9 

Ka te lyn T oth349
W orld C lass

8.725 8.200 8.7508.600 34.275
7T 10 6 11T 10 

10 

Hanna  LaPointe334
W orld C lass

8.950 8.000 8.9507.850 33.750
4 12T 12 3 11 

11 

Em m a Vanluven160
Twist 'N F lip

8.050 8.450 8.8507.700 33.050
15 8 13 5T 12T

12T

Julie tte  V anluven190
Twist 'N F lip

8.200 8.050 8.8008.000 33.050
11T 11 10T 7T 12T

12T

Nata lie  M offre240
Twist 'N F lip

8.200 8.000 8.8007.150 32.150
11T 12T 15 7T 14 

14 

Lilly S w yers210
Trudeau's

8.100 7.000 7.7007.250 30.050
14 15 14 15 15 

15 
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